AM

Gateway Town Center by Subway
Merrill & Hartsfield

Saland Way & Beach Boulevard
Beach Blvd & Huffmann

Beach Blvd & Beachwood

Broach South University & Beach Blvd

PM

Broach South University & Beach Blvd
Saland Way & Beach Boulevard
Beach Blvd & Huffmann

Beach Blvd & Beachwood

Merrill & Hartsfield

Gateway Town Center by Subway

Rock Transportation LLC

1934 Edgewood Ave Jacksonville FI 32254

Office: 904-693-9369 Email: Patten@rocktransportation.com

Broach AM & PM

7:05 AM

7:30 AM

7:40 AM

7:45 AM

7:47 AM

8:00 AM

3:00PM

3:10PM

3:15PM

3:18 PM

3:30PM

3:50 PM

Early Dismissal Times

Broach South University & Beach Blvd 12:30PM

Saland Way & Beach Boulevard 12:40PM
Beach Blvd & Huffmann 12:45PM
Beach Blvd & Beachwood 12:48PM
Merrill & Hartsfield 1:00PM

Gateway Town Center by Subway 1:20PM




