

Rock Transportation LLC

1934 Edgewood Ave Jacksonville Fl 32254

Office: 904-693-9369 Email: Patten@rocktransportation.com

Broach AM & PM

AM

Gateway Town Center by Subway	7:05 AM
Merrill & Hartsfield	7:30 AM
Saland Way & Beach Boulevard	7:40 AM
Beach Blvd & Huffmann	7:45 AM
Beach Blvd & Beachwood	7:47 AM
Broach South University & Beach Blvd	8:00 AM

PM Early Dismissal Times

Broach South University & Beach Blvd	3:00PM	Broach South University & Beach Blvd 12:30PM	
Saland Way & Beach Boulevard	3:10 PM	Saland Way & Beach Boulevard	12:40PM
Beach Blvd & Huffmann	3:15 PM	Beach Blvd & Huffmann	12:45PM
Beach Blvd & Beachwood	3:18 PM	Beach Blvd & Beachwood	12:48PM
Merrill & Hartsfield	3:30 PM	Merrill & Hartsfield	1:00PM
Gateway Town Center by Subway	3:50 PM	Gateway Town Center by Subway	1:20PM